
SELEÇÃO CANTO 
 

APROVADOS DENTRO DO LIMITE DE VAGAS 
 

1. ÉRIKA TAMIRES FERREIRA FERNANDES 
2. FRANCIELE CECILIA RIBEIRO SANTOS 
3. THAINÁ RAISSA MENDES MAGALHÃES 
4. ANDRÉ ANÍBAL ANTUNES COSTTA 
5. MARIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 
6. MAYARA MENDES COSTA 
7. FILIPE WANDERSON LELES MENDES 
8. OLIVER CHRISTOPHER SOARES ROCHA 
9. GABRIELA LEAL LIMA 
10. MILENE CAROLINE DE SOUZA ROCHA 
11. NICOLE BARBOSA SANTOS 
12. RONEY MORAIS MACEDO 
13. CLARA FERREIRA ALKIMIM 
14. GILBERTO DA ASSUNÇÃO CARVALHO 
15. JOSÉ ARGEMIRO DOS SANTOS 
16. WERIC SANDRO BATISTA VIEIRA 
17. HUBERT TEIXEIRA COSTA 
18. MARIA VERÔNICA FERREIRA 
19. JOICIANA SILVA FONSECA 
20. CARLOS HENRIQUE FERNANDES ARAÚJO 

LISTA DE ESPERA 
 

21. EUGÊNIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 
22. GABRIEL ABREU 
23. HENRIQUE NEZIO 
24. JOÃO VITOR DA SILVA RODRIGUES 
25. JOSÉ FRANCISCO ALKMIM MINEIRO 
26. LARA EMANNUELE ALBUQUERQUE COSTA 
27. LUANA MICHELLY APARECIDA DA COSTA 
28. LUCAS SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 
29. NATÁLIA ARAÚJO DE ALMEIDA 
30. SARAH GONÇALVES SOUZA 
31. THAIS LHUANDA PINHEIRO LOPES 
32. YDRIAN KEVIN MAGALHAES FERNANDES 
33. CLEIBY SANTOS BRAGA 
34. JOELIA FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 
35. JOSÉ PAULO ROSA PEREIRA 
36. NÁGILLA LORENA SILVA FREITAS 
37. ADINA GERALDA ANTUNES ALKIMIM 
38. INGRID TAYNA FLAVIO 
39. JHENNYFER THAUANY XAVIER SANTOS 



 

  

40. ANNY CAROLINE ALVES FERREIRA 
41. GABRIELLE APARECIDA SILVA 
42. LAÉRCIO FERREIRA SILVA 
43. LILIANE MACEDO GOMES DE FREITAS 
44. MARIA DO AMPARO DE MATOS SOARES PRATES 
45. WEILLER PHILLIP SANTA ROSA SILVA 
46. CLÁUDIO MARTINS DE MATOS 
47. MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES REIS 
48. ALINE FABIANE ALVES DOS REIS RODRIGUES 
49. KEREM DALLETY DE BRITO BARBOSA 
50. VANESSA TEIXEIRA AGUIAR 
51. RAYANE SANTOS BEZERRA 
52. ANA DE FÁTIMA RAMOS OLIVEIRA 
53. ELZA PEREIRA DOS REIS 
54. AFONSO VASCONCELOS XAVIER 
55. JOÃO VICTOR CARDOZO SILVA 
56. ORONIZES FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 
57. TATIANE PEREIRA BARBOSA 
58. TIAGO JUNIO SANTOS 
59. ELIANE MENDES RODRIGUES 
60. FELIPE ELIZEU OLIVEIRA 
61. MARIA ESTELITA DE ALMEIDA GONZAGA 
62. MARIA ZÉLIA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA 
63. MATEUS RICHARD 
64. TATIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 
65. KALILA RIBEIRO SANTOS 
66. MARIA JOSE CARDOSO 
67. FELIPE RIBEIRO NERI 
68. GERUZA APARECIDA VERSIANE DIAS PEREIRA 
69. LARISSA BARBOSA F. SILVA 
70. LUANA GONÇALVES DE SÁ 
71. GUILHERME MARTINS FERNANDES BISPO 
72. MARLUCY FABIANE VIANA COSTA 
73. MIRTES DAS MERCÊS ALVES NUNES 
74. NIKOLE GABRIELLE SANTOS ABREU 
75. KATIA VANESSA PIRES 
76. ERICK LOPES DIAS 
77. CIBELE PINHEIRO MACIEL 
78. DANIELA WANDERLEY ANTUNES 
79. CLAUDIA AGUIAR RODRIGUES 
80. CLAUDIO SILVA CARVALHO 
81. ANA LUISA AMARAL PEREIRA 
82. MAISA VASCONCELOS ALMEIDA 
83. PEDRINA APARECIDA COSTA MAGALHÃES 
84. DÉBORA LORRANE GUSMÃO 
85. ELLEN BARBARA RODRIGUES SANTOS 



 

  

 
SELEÇÃO CORAL 

 
 

APROVADOS 
 

1. DJALMA GONZAGA DA SILVA 
2. FERNANDO CÉSAR DE CARVALHO 
3. FRANCIELE CECILIA RIBEIRO SANTOS 
4. MARIA APARECIDA ALVES GUIMARÃES 
5. SARAH GONÇALVES SOUZA 
6. AFONSO OLIVEIRA ROCHA 
7. DANIELA WANDERLEY ANTUNES 
8. ANTONINO DA COSTA BRAGA FILHO 

 
LISTA DE ESPERA 

 
9. REINALDO CEZAR SANDES 
10. AFONSO VASCONCELOS XAVIER 
11. ANDRÉIA CAROLINE RIBEIRO RAMOS 
12. MARIA DO AMPARO DE MATOS SOARES PRATES 
13. MIRTES DAS MERCÊS ALVES NUNES 



SELEÇÃO PIANO 

APROVADOS DENTRO DO LIMITE DE VAGAS 

1. ANNE CAROLLYNE DE FREITAS CARDOSO 
2. CECÍLIA RODRIGUES MEDEIROS 
3. CHRISTIAN OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO 
4. ÉDILA THAIS MAGALHÃES BASTOS 
5. EDUARDO DINIZ AMARAL 
6. GABRIEL LEMOS NOBRE 
7. ISABELLA SANTOS RAMOS 
8. RENAN DIAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 
9. TIAGO MONTE CAMPOS  
10. LUIZ FABIANO MOREIRA FRANÇA 

LISTA DE ESPERA 

11. ANNA KAROLYNA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 
12. IANCA BITENCOURT RIBEIRO 
13. PRISCILA ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA 
14. ANA LUCIA LEITE DA SILVA 
15. HUBERT TEIXEIRA COSTA 
16. MARIA APARECIDA CALAÇA DE CARVALHO 
17. TAYRINE RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA 
18. LEMUEL WAGNER SOARES MAGALHÃES 
19. ANNE CAROLINE SOARES SILVA 
20. GABRIEL ABREU 
21. HELEN LIMA DUARTE SANTOS 

22. MARCOS PAULO RIBEIRO COSTA 
23. MILENE CAROLINE DE SOUZA ROCHA 
24. FELIPE ELIZEU OLIVEIRA 
25. MATEUS RICHARD DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 
26. MARIA LUIZA RIBEIRO ROCHA 
27. ANDERSON ALVES DE SOUZA 
28. JULIANA SANTANA GARA 
29. LÍVIA MICKAELLY LEÃO FONSECA 
30. EUGÊNIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 
31. IGOR LUAN SOUZA SILVA 
32. MARIA LUCIA COSTA SILVA 
33. ANA PAULA ANDRADE LOPES 
34. HUGO SILVA ANTUNES 
35. KIRA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 
36. LARISSA S. MENDES 
37. MIRACY MACEDO DE PAULA 
38. THALITA BAHIA FERREIRA 



 

  

39. NIKOLE GABRIELLE SANTOS ABREU 
40. ANDRÉ LUIS OLIVEIRA SOUZA 
41. ANDREY WENDEL SANTANA FIGUEIRA 
42. GABRIELLA ESTEVES GONCALVES 
43. MAIKA JULIANA NASCIMENTO CAMPOS 
44. MÔNICA POLLYANNA OLIVEIRA MACHADO SILVA 
45. GEORGE DANIEL RODRIGUES FONSECA 
46. ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA FONSECA 
47. GLÓRIA ALVES LIMA SANTOS 
48. THELLY JESILENE VIEIRA SILVA 
49. GUILHERME AGUIAR DIAS 
50. KARINE MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA 
51. ANTONINO DA COSTA BRAGA FILHO 
52. LARISSA CARDOSO PEREIRA 
53. ADINA GERALDA ANTUNES ALKIMIN 
54. RONISLEIA ALVES BRANDAO 
55. VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 
56. ELIEL CARLOS DE FREITAS 



SELEÇÃO VIOLÃO 

APROVADOS DENTRO DO LIMITE DE VAGAS 
 

1. PAULO MICKAEL IVO FONSECA MAIA MENDES 
2. PEDRO DANIEL SOARES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA 
3. JOÃO VICTOR PEREIRA DE ANDRADE 
4. LUANA DE MELO LOBATO 
5. ANNA KAROLYNA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 
6. ISABELLA SANTOS RAMOS 
7. JULIANA SANTANA GARA 
8. MARIA LUIZA 
9. JOHN EDWARD MIRANDA LONGUINHOS 
10. SAYMON RAFFAEL DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 

LISTA DE ESPERA 

11. IASMIM CHÉQUER CAVALCANTI 
12. ROGÉRIO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 
13. MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES REIS 
14. ANDRÉ LUIS OLIVEIRA SOUZA 
15. EUGÊNIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 
16. JOSÉ FRANCISCO ALKMIM MINEIRO 
17. MARCOS VINICIUS SILVA LEITE 
18. THALITA ALVES PEREIRA 
19. GABRIEL AGUIAR DIAS 
20. FABIANA LOPES CORRÊA 
21. THAIS LHUANDA PINHEIRO LOPES 
22. ANDRE NIXON PEREIRA 
23. FERNANDA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 
24. FELIPE ELIZEU OLIVEIRA 
25. JOÃO PEDRO REIS ROSA 
26. DJALMA GONZAGA DA SILVA 
27. JOSÉ AUGUSTO DA SILVA CAUASSÚ 
28. EUDES MARQUES DA ROCHA JUNIOR 
29. EMERSON FERNANDES GONÇALVES 
30. INGRID TAYNA FLAVIO 
31. RHIAN GABRIEL SILVA DIAS 
32. JOSÉ PAULO ROSA PEREIRA 
33. AFONSO OLIVEIRA ROCHA 
34. AMANDA COLLARES MARTINS VASCONCELOS 
35. LARISSA BARBOSA FERREIRA DA SILVA 
36. GEORGE DANIEL RODRIGUES FONSECA 
37. ERICK LOPES DIAS 
38. BRUNA STHEFANY CRUZ DOS SANTOS 
39. CHARLES LEONARDO DE SOUZA 
40. ELLEN FERNANDA SOUSA PEREIRA 



 41. INÁCIO FERREIRA NASCIMENTO 
42. JAMERSON CORDEIRO LOPES 
43. GERUZA APARECIDA VERSIANE DIAS PEREIRA 
44. RONISLEIA ALVES BRANDAO 
45. ANA PAULA FRÓES 
46. ANDERSON ALVES DE SOUZA 
47. JÉSSICA APARECIDA SOUZA SANTOS 
48. PEDRINA APARECIDA 
49. RICARDO GUILHERME SANTOS OLIVEIRA 
50. KATIA VANESSA PIRES 
51. IGOR LUAN SOUZA SILVA 
52. MARIA DO SOCORRO SANTOS ALVES 
53. MATEUS MACENA LOPES 
54. MARIA APARECIDA ALVES GUIMARÃES 
55. ELENI NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 
56. RAYANE SANTOS BEZERRA 
57. DANIELA WANDERLEY ANTUNES 


